GW VJLPL1.CM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
2 | Version 1.4 | 2025-01-16
 ﻿
OSLON® Pure 1414
GW VJLPL1.CM
The OSLON Pure® 1414, one of the best lumen density, excel-
lent efficiency and color homogeneity.

3 | Version 1.4 | 2025-01-16
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature  Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 350 mA
ΦV
GW VJLPL1.CM-JGK2-XX512-1 1800 K 70 ... 100 lm Q65113A7112
GW VJLPL1.CM-LTLV-XX58-1 2700 K 105 ... 135 lm Q65113A7115
GW VJLPL1.CM-LTLV-XX57-1 3000 K 105 ... 135 lm Q65113A7110
GW VJLPL1.CM-K3LX-XX56-1 3500 K 115 ... 145 lm Q65113A7108
GW VJLPL1.CM-K3LX-XX55-1 4000 K 115 ... 145 lm Q65113A7109
GW VJLPL1.CM-K4LY-XX53-1 5000 K 120 ... 150 lm Q65113A7114
GW VJLPL1.CM-K4LW-XX52-1 5700 K 120 ... 140 lm Q65115A0061
GW VJLPL1.CM-K3LX-XX51-1 6500 K 115 ... 145 lm Q65113A7113
﻿
GW VJLPL1.CM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
4 | Version 1.4 | 2025-01-16